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Carley Hester <chester@foleypolice.org>

Agenda Item Request
Michael Thompson <mthompson@cityoffoley.org> Mon, Nov 27, 2023 at 10:29 AM
To: Carley Hester <chester@foleypolice.org>
Cc: Wayne Trawick <wtrawick@cityoffoley.org>, Tony Fuqua <tfuqua@foleypolice.org>, David Wilson
<dwilson@cityoffoley.org>, Thurston Bullock <tbullock@foleypolice.org>, Kevin Carnley <kcarnley@foleypolice.org>

I am fine with this being placed on the agenda.
Mike

On Mon, Nov 27, 2023 at 9:35 AM Carley Hester <chester@foleypolice.org> wrote:
Request to add agenda item to move forward with soliciting bids for (8) 2024 tahoes, as well as to
increase capital budget by $19,374.50 due to increase in vehicle pricing on the Dec 4th agenda. 

--
Carley Hester
Patrol Administrative Assistant
Foley Police Department
200 E Section Ave 
251-943-4431 Ext 235
chester@foleypolice.org
251-284-0321 Cell
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